NAMA KEPANITIAAN SAFARI RAMADHAN

1 Penanggung Jawab 1 Indrawan B1011191047
2 Penanggung Jawab 2 Muhammad Fakhri ‘Alauddin B1031191097
STEERING COMMITE
3 Hesti Diah Ayuni B1061191027
4 Haris B1061191036
INTI
5 Ketua Panitia Frey Riyanto S B1031191041
6 Sekretaris Panitia Wildayati Nursil B1021191014
7 Bendahara Panitia Sri Indah Pertiwi B1031191129
ACARA
8 KOORDINATOR Febrianti Sulistia Ningsih B1032191049
9 ANGGOTA Nurbaiti B1061191053
10 Mulyani B1031191021
11 Alfina Adelia B1024201006
12 Jimmy Renaldo Actavianus B1021191008
13 Rizkia Milatul Fachriyyah B1061201029
14 Gusti Nandi B1011211217
15 Ardimansyah B1031191011
16 Hariyuni Saputri Hs B1031211019
17 Robby Alfiandi B1032191036
18 Suhardi B1021191071
) Intan Dewi Pangestu B1031191062
KONSUMSI
20 KOORDINATOR Marfuah B1011191005
21 ANGGOTA Diah Safitri B1061191006
22 Sahar Rutin Nor B1031211028
23 Suhendra B1031201133
24 Siti Nurjanah B1061191056
25 Fiter Hargen B1031191126
26 Jean Fannisa B1061191079


http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/MG9YYUw3eGk2OVdzVjU3NU5lVStxZz09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/MlNyNlhnSnpWOVppTEVnYUM0MU42Zz09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/YzVmNFBuMWEzSGNKQVI3am9mN0p4UT09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/UmlJaU1RbkZINXY1dG83R2N4bWoxdz09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/bUFXTkpVVWI2RmRDNjM1OFRRUys5dz09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/WDdJREtvVG92WjlkRkltN0dGaXpOUT09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/Yi9IMVU1R0ZFb2J4QzhrZWtOKzh4dz09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/cEdheFNXVkUvaEFFQ0VaVDgrVGkyZz09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/TStZc1RyTDM2UDkrWjlQRlZDamJQUT09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/OXlpalB3bEk0aDJ0V1VwaGF5LzBVZz09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/OWR3TzhRQm9OMW9IdXVxQ3laYXFPdz09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/azRyRU1ENzl2L0lzMUltNFkyMjRBUT09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/aGF2RHU5U3NqL2d6dHdGeHRmZVpYUT09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/OFZ6ZXo4VkpkK2FtL09PazBVd2k2UT09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/cytFMHdhWHR0QTQ0TmNFMHBkYjROQT09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/eC9sVW1nWWtjZ0RzSzA4TEkxREVCdz09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/OG43cnc1dmovMXB4UHFpTldxbFlXQT09
http://pddikti.untan.ac.id/mahasiswax/profile/ZCtnbEZSS2hwK3VRenI5ZVNxTXBkZz09

27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

KOORDINATOR

ANGGOTA

KOORDINATOR

ANGGOTA

Thiara Umi Whidiyantie
Galuh Wimar Ningtias
Hendrawan

Solagracia Widyaningrum

PERLENGKAPAN

Agshal Alfajr Putra Adityas

Melix Rio Valdo Sianturi

Ramadhan

Elma Susanti

Robbyati

Dodi Riadi

Rijaludin

Jackman Afryadie

Dayang Nadia

Puji Astuti Ayu Wulandari

Aurelia Ann Augusta Dwizezeone

Agrillia

Fajar Hazlirahman

Nisrina Nurhaniyah
HPDD

Fadhilah Indrianto

Muhammad Irvan Hakim

Fauzia Nuranisa

Sutri Murdiana Aspandi

Billy Ghozali Domineka

Martha Flora Viandia

Azizah

Khairi Setiawan

Nisa Anggraini

B1031191020
B1031211239
B1011201093
B1011201087

B1023201036
B1031191110
B1031191166
B1011191067
B1031191022
B1031191093
B1021191009
B1011211193
B1031211031
B1031191025
B1031191078
B1032201016
B1021191088
B1011201093

B1011211098
B1032211009
B1061191009
B1021201008
B1031191129
B1011201159
B1011191081
B1031191028
B1031191023
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